Styrelsehandling nr9 b
2016-02-12
Bilaga 2

Moderbolaget
Bokslut 2015

Balansrakning (tkr)
TILLGANGAR

Anlaggningstillgangar
Omsattningstillgangar

Summa tillgangar

EGET KAPITAL OCH SKULDER

Eget kapital
Obeskattade reserver
Avsattningar

Skulder

Summa eget kapital och skulder

Utfall
2015

16 004 383
1242039
17 246 422

1446 655
4900
2890

15791977

17 246 422

Prognos 3
2015

15938 090
705 699
16 643 789

1275751
4900

393
15362 745

16 643 789

Utfall
2014

14738 115
558 834
15 296 949

1277329
4900

393

14 014 327

15 296 949



